Kompakt .FiItrierungseinheit RAC fur Industrie - Gewerbe - Wohnen

Luftmenge* 3,5 m/sec) :
Modell:

Leistungsaufnahme:

Luftwiederstand:

Netz :

Abmessungen LxHXxT:

Gehause:

Gewicht:

' Option:

1’700 a 7’000 m3/h

RAC FE300 *1°700 m3/h
RAC FE600 *3’400 m3/h
RACFE300600 *5’100 m3/h
RACFE1200 *7°000 m3/h

9-16 - 25 - 32 Watt

*60 Pa (*max 3,5 m/sec)

230 V / 50-60 Hz

425x305x675 mm
425x610x675 mm
425x895x675 mm
425x1108x675 mm

Stahlblech Pulver-
beschichtet (Grau)

21 - 38 - 56 - 74 Kg

Vorfilter



